TERM 1 - 2023 DATE TIME

Existing Boarders Return Sunday 27 August From 2.00pm
Start of Term (all students) Monday 28 August 8.10am
Exeat Friday 15 September to 4.10pm (depart)
xea Sunday 17 September 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Friday 13 October to 4.10pm (depart)
Half Term break Sunday 22 October 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Term Re-starts (all students) Monday 23 October 8.10am
) Thursday 9 November to 5.30pm (depart)
Exeat (Deepavali Break Exeat) Monday 13 November 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
End of Term Friday 15 December 4.10pm (depart)

TERM 1: All new students (day and boarders) are required to report to the College on Sunday 27th August 2023(3.00pm) for New Students’ Induction.

TERM 2 - 2024 DATE TIME

Existing Boarders Return Monday 8 January From 5.00pm
Start of Term (all students) Tuesday 9 January 8.10am
Wednesday 7 February to 4.10pm (depart)
Half Term Break Wednesday 14 February 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Term Re-starts (all students) Thursday 15 February 8.10am
Friday 1 March to 4.10pm (depart)
Sl Sunday 3 March 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
End of Term Friday 29 March 4.10pm (depart)

TERM 2: All new students (day and boarders) are required to report to the College on Monday 8th January 2024(3.00pm) for New Students' Induction.

TERM 3 - 2024 DATE TIME

Existing Boarders Return Sunday 14 April From 5.00pm
Start of Term (all students) Monday 15 April 8.10am
Friday 3 May to 4.10pm (depart)
St Sunday 5 May 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Wednesday 29 May to 4.10pm (depart)
Half Term Break Tuesday 4 June 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Term Re-starts (all students) Wednesday 5 June 8.10am
End of Term Friday 28 June School Ends at 12.00pm
National Day Thu 31 Aug New Year Mon 1 Jan Hari Raya Aidilfiti ~ Wed 10-Thu 11 April
Malaysia Day Sat 16 Sep YDPB NS Birthday Sun 14 Jan* Labour Day Wed 1 May
Prophet Mohammad B'day =~ Thu 28 Sep Thaipusam Thu 25 Jan Wesak Day Wed 22 May
Deepavali Sun 12 Nov* Israk and Mikraj Thu 8 Feb King’s Birthday Mon 3 June
Christmas Mon 25 Dec Chinese New Year Sat 11-Sun 12Feb* Hari Raya Haji Mon 17 June

*If a public holiday falls on a Sunday, then a replacement is given the next day - on Monday.
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